KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEI[PTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 27,2014

FILL WITH SEFECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVLERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

AL

Name of Commivee: HCA Kansas Good Government Fund PAC

Address:  ¢/0 5845 SW 20th Street

City and 2ip Code:  10Peka 66614'2462
‘/ Palitical Comnmuittee

Thsis a fcheck one) Party Comnutree

Check only +f appropriate Amended Niling Terminahon Report

Summary (covering the period from July 25,2014 through October 23, 2014)

I. Cash on hand al beginning of period

. Total Coniributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)
. Cashavaifable ths perrod (Add Lines fand 2) ..o oo e

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Uise Schedule C) i v,

2
3
4
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) i s v .
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . ...

7

. Other Transactions (Use Schedwle D) .., ...

41022.02
11250.00
$2272.02
35500.00
16772.02

D. “[declare thal this repont, including any accommpanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

Sy A
/of 2 /,..{ S | /£ PN
Date

and 10 the best of my knowledge and belief (s true, correct and complete. [ understand that the intentional
fatlure to file this document or intentionally filing o faise ducwiment s o cluss A misdeimeanor,”

.

. . 4/
Signature of [reasurer y

GLC horm Rey, 2014 ]




SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

HCA Kansas Good Government Fund PAC
(Name of Party Commillee or Political Commitlee)

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other
Cash Checke Loan E funds .
Other Recelpt
Overland Park Reg. Med. Ctr. Hospital
10/20/14 ]10500 Quivira, Overland Park, KS / $11,250.00
. $11,250.00
Subtotal This Page

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $11,250.00
‘Total Unitemized Contributions (550 or Jess)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $11,250.00

Page of’



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

HCA Kansas Good Government Fund PAC

(Name of Parly Committee or Political Committee)

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address
See Attachment to Schedule C
09/19/14 $35,500.00
) $35,500.00
Subtotal This Page
Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $35,500.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
IOTAL E’X]’ENI)I’!‘[}RES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $35,500.00
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

Page _ of




Date

HCA Kansas Good Government Fund

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Name

Name Address

Jul 25 - Oct 23, 14

098/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/19/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/18/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/15/2014
09/19/2014

Abrams for State Senate

Alford for State Representative
Arpke for State Senate

Bollier for State Representative
Bowers for State Senate

Bradford for State Representative
Bridges for State Representative
Bruce for State Senate

Bruchman for State Representative
Brunk for State Representative
Burroughs for State Representative
Campbell for State Representative
Carlin for State Representative
Carmichael for State Representative
Clayton for State Representative
Concannon for State Representative
Davis, Erin for State Representative
DeGraaf for State Representative
Denning for State Senate

Doll for State Representative
Donovan for State Senate

Dove for State Representative
Edmonds for State Representative
Esau for State Representative
Estes for State Representative
Faust-Goudeau for State Senate
Finch for State Representative
Finney for State Representative
Fltzgerald for State Senate
Francisco for State Senate

Garber for State Representative
Goico for State Representative
Grosserode for State Representative
Haley for State Senate

Hawk for State Senate

Hawkins for State Representative
Henry for State Representative
Hensley for State Senate

Hill for State Representative
Hoffman for State Representative
Holland for Stats Senate

Holmes for State Senate

Houston for State Representative
Hutton for State Representative
Jones for State Representative
Kahrs for State Representative
Kelley for State Representative
Kelly for State Representative
Kelly for State Senate

Kerschen for State Senate

King for State Senate

Kleeb for State Representative
Lane for State Representative
LaTurner for State Senate
Longbine for State Senate

Love for State Senate

Lunn for State Representative
Lusk for State Representative

Lynn for State Senate

Macheers for State Representative
Mast for State Representative
Masterson for State Senate
McGinn for State Senate
McPherson for State Representative
Melcher for State Senate

Menghini for State Representative
Merrick for State Representative
O'Brien for State Representative
O'Donnell for State Senate

Sen.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Sen.

Rep.
Rep.

Sen.
Sen.

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Sen.
Sen.
Rep.

Rep.

Sen.

Rep.

Rep.
Sen.
Sen.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Rep.
Rep.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

Rep.

Rep.
Sen.

Rep.

Rep.
Sen.
Sen.
Rep.
Sen.

Rep.
Rep.

Rep.
Sen

Steve Abrams 4579 242nd Road Arkansas City, KS 67005

J. Stephen Alford 4179 E. Road 19 Ulysses, KS 67880

Tom Arpke 512 W. tron Ave - Box 3003 Salina, KS 67402-3003
Barbara Bollier 6910 Overhill Road Mission Hills, KS 66208
Elaine Bowers 1326 N. 150th Road Concordia KS 66901

John Bradford 125 Rock Creek Loop Lansing KS 66043

Carolyn Bridges 5219 E. First Street Wichita, KS 67208

Terry Bruce Box 726 Hutchinson, KS 67504-0726

Rob Bruchman Box 7141 - 5016 W. 108th Terr #522 Overland P...
Steve Brunk 8119 E. Champions Court Wichita, KS 67226

Tom Burroughs 3131 S. 73rd Terrace Kansas City, KS 66106
Larry Campbell 15803 S. Avalon Street Olathe, KS 66072-7701
Sydney Carlin Box 32 - 1650 Sunnysiope Lane Manhattan, KS 6..
John Carmichael 1475 N. Lieunett Wichita KS 67203

Stephanie Clayton 9825 Woodson Drive Overland Park, KS 66207
Susan Concannon 921 N. Mill Beloit, KS 67420

Erin Davis 12018 S. Clinton Olathe, KS 66061

Peter DeGraaf 1545 E. 119th Mulvane KS 67220

Jim Denning 11184 Antioch, Suite 290 Overland Park KS 66210-..
John Doll 2927 Cliff Place Garden City, KS 67846

Les Donovan, Sr. 314 N. Rainbow Lake Wichita, KS 67235

Willie Dove 14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs, KS 66012

John Edmonds 209 NE Ten Road Great Bend, KS 67530

Keith Esau 11702 S. Winchester Street Olathe, KS 6061

Bud Estes 1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City, KS 67801

Oletha Faust-Goudeau Box 20335 4158 Regents Lane Wichila, ..
Blaine Finch 5 SW Fairview Drive Ottawa, KS 66067

Gail Finney 1754 N. Madison Avenue Wichita, KS 67214

Steve Fitzgerald 3100 Tonganoxie Road Leavenworth, KS 66048
Marcl Francisco 1101 Ohio Lawrence, KS 66044

Randy Garber 2424 Timberlane Terrace Sabetha KS 66534
Mario Goico 1254 N. Pine Grove Ct. Wichita, KS 67212

Amanda Grosserode 12601 W. 99th Street Lenexa KS 66215

David Haley 936 Cleveland Ave - Box 171110 Kansas City, KS 6...

Tom Hawk 2600 Woodhaven Court Manhattan KS 66502
Daniel Hawkins 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita, KS 67212

Gerald T. Henry 3515 Neosho Road Cummings, KS 66016
Anthony Hensley 2226 S.E. Virginia Topeka, KS 66605

Don Hill 1720 Luther Empaoria, KS 66801

Kyle Hoffman 1319 Avenue T Coldwater, KS 67029

Tom Holland 961 E. 1600 Road Box 165 Baldwin City KS 66006
Mitch Holmes 211 SE 20th Avenue St. John, KS 67576
Roderick Houston 4902 Looman Street Wichita, KS 67220
Mark Hutton 7118 W. Clearmeadow Court Wichita, KS 67205
Kevin Jones 416 E. 7th Street Wellsville, KS 66092

Mark Kahrs P. O. Box 597 Wichita KS 67201

Kasha Kelley Box 1111 Valley View Arkansas City, KS 67005
Jim Kelly 309 S. 5th Independence, KS 67301

Laura Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Ave. Topeka, KS 66606-1228
Dan Kerschen 645 S, 263rd West Garden Plain KS 67050

Jeff King 1212 N. 2nd Street Independence, KS 67301

Marvin Kleeb 14206 Eby Overland Park, KS 66221

Harold Lane 2202 SE Monroe Street Topeka, KS 86605
Jacob LaTurner 204 E. Euclid Street Pittsburg, KS 66762

Jeff Longbine 2801 Lakeridge Road Emporia, KS 66801
Garrett Love Box 1 24506 13 Road Montezuma, KS 67867
Jerry Lunn 14512 Horton Street Overland Park KS 66223
Nancy Lusk Box 4678 Overland Park, KS 66204-4678

Julia Lynn 18837 W. 115th Terrace Olathe KS 66061-9379
Charles Macheers 21704 W. 57th Terrace Shawnee, KS 66218
Peggy Mast 765 Road 110 Emporia, KS 66801

Ty Masterson 1539 Phyilis Lane, Box 424 Andover, KS 67002
Carolyn McGinn 11047 N. 87th West Sedgwick KS 67135
Craig McPherson Box 23442 Overland Park, KS 66283

Jeff Melcher 10300 W 103rd St. Suite 300 Overland Park KS 66.
Juilie Menghini 1207 E. Quincy Pittsburg, KS 66762

Ray Merrick 6874 W. 164th Terrace Stilwell, KS 66085
Connie O'Brien 22123 211st Street Tonganoxie, KS 66086
Michael O'Donneli 1309 N. High Wichita KS 67203

Amount

250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250 00-
500.00-
250 00-
500 00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250 00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
500.00-
500.00-
250.00-
500.00-
500 00-
250 00-
250 00-
500 00-
250 00-
500 00-
250 00-
500 00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250 00-
500.00-
500.00-
250 00-
250.00-
250.00-
000
250 00-
500 00-
250 00-
250 00-
500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
500.00-



Date

HCA Kansas Good Government Fund

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Name

09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/18/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
08/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014

Osterman for State Representative
Pauls for State Representative
Peck for State Representative
Petersen for State Senate

Phillips for State Representative
Pilcher Cook for State Senate
Powell for State Senate

Powell, Randy for State Represent...

Proehl for State Representative
Rhoades for State Representative

Ryckman, Jr. for State Representa...

Sawyer for State Representative
Schmidt for Attorney General
Schmidt, Vicki for State Senate
Schwab for State Representative
Schwarnz for State Representative
Seiwert for State Representative
Sloop for State Representative
Suellentrop for State Representative
Thompson for State Representative
Todd for State Representative
Tyson for State Senate

Vickrey for State Representative
Victors for State Representative
Wagle for State Senate

Ward for State Representative
Whipple for State Representative
Whitmer for State Representative
Wilborn for State Senate

Williams, Kristey for State Represe. .
Wilson, John for State Representat...

Wolf, Kay for State Senate

Wolfe Moore for State Representat...

LaTurner for State Senate

Jul 25 - Oct 23, 14

Name Address

Sen. Rob Olson 15944 S. Clairborne Street Olathe KS 66062

Rep. Leslie Osterman 1401 W. Dallas Wichita, KS 67217

Rep. Jan Pauls 101 E. 11th Hutchinson, KS 67501

Rep. Virgil Peck, Jr. Box 277 Tyro, KS 67364

Sen. Mike Petersen 2608 Southeast Drive Wichita, KS 67216

Rep. Tom Phillips 1530 Barrington Drive Manhattan KS 66503

Sen. Mary Pilcher Cook 13910 W. 58th Place Shawnee, KS 66216
Sen. Larry Powell 2209 Grandview Drive East Garden City, KS 67846
Mr. Randy Powell 14481 W. 122nd Street Olathe KS 66062

Rep. Richard Proehl 510 Pine Ridge Road Parson, KS 67357

Rep. Marc Rhoades 1006 Lazy Creek Drive Newton KS 67114

Rep. Ron Ryckman, Jr. 14234 W. 158th Street Olathe KS 66062
Rep. Tom Sawyer 1041 S. Elizabeth Street Wichita, KS 67213

Hon. Derek Schmidt Box 804 Independence, KS 67301

Sen. Vicki Schmidt 5906 SW 43rd Court Topeka KS 66610-1632
Rep. Scott Schwab 14953 W. 140th Terrace Olathe, KS 66062

Rep. Sharon Schwartz 2051 20th Road Washington, KS 66968

Rep. Joe Seiwert 1111 E. Boundary Road Pretty Prairie KS 67570
Rep. Patricia Sloop 1950 S. Webb Dr., HM #121 Wichita, KS 67207
Rep. Gene Suellentrop 6318 W. Northwind Circle Wichita, KS 67205
Rep Kent Thompson Box 626 lola, KS 66749

Rep. James Todd 9812 W. 118th St. Apt. 3 Overland Park, KS 66210
Sen. Caryn Tyson 19984 S. Road 1077 - Box 191 Parker KS 66072
Rep. Jene Vickrey 502 S. Countryside Drive Louisburg, KS 66053
Rep. Ponka-We Victors Box 48081 Wichita, KS 67201

Sen. Susan Wagle 4 Sagebrush Wichita, KS 67230

Rep. Jim Ward 3100 E. Clark Wichita, KS 67211

Rep Brandon Whipple 2925 S. Walnut Wichita, KS 67217

Rep. John Whitmer 12905 W. Red Rock Wichita KS 67235

Mr. Rick Wilborn 1504 Heritage Place McPherson KS 67460

Kristey Williams for State Rep. 506 Stone Lake Court Augusta, KS 67
Rep. John Wilson 1923 Ohio Street Lawrence, KS 66046

Sen. Kay Wolf 8339 Roe Prairie Village, KS 66207

Rep. Kathy Wolfe Moore 3209 N 131st Street Kansas City, KS 66109
Sen. Jacob LaTurner 204 E. Euclid Street Pittsburg, KS 66762

Amount_

500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
2,000.00-
250.00-
250 00-
250 00-
250 00-
250 00-
500 00-
500 00-
250 00-
250 00-
500 00-
250 00-
250 00-
500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
500.00-
250.00-
250.00-
500.00-
500.00-
500.00-
35,500.00-



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

HCA Kansas Good Government Fund PAC
( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Balance at
Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable Close of
or Loan Recelvable Period
|
. $0.00
Subtow! This Mage
Complete if last page of Schedule D
TOTAL O TR TRANSACTIONS (o llte 7 ol Summary) $0.005

Page of



